214
D
o
t M
atrix /
 Lase
r /
 In
k Je
t
BradyID.com
Full Material Properties on page 237.
Dot Matrix Materials - Benchtops
D
o
t M
atrix - B
e
n
ch
to
p
s
BRADYSLEEVE™
Non-Shrink Wire Markers
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Range of Wire Dia.
Label
Width A
Inch (mm)
Label
Height B
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Row
Sleeves
Per Pkg
Print
Lines/
Inch
D26 CPS-0.4-2508-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.030 (0.76) - 0.100 (2.54) 0.250 (6.35) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 8
D26 CPS-0.9-2508-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.030 (0.76) - 0.100 (2.54) 0.250 (6.35) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 8
D26 CPS-1.9-2508-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.030 (0.76) - 0.100 (2.54) 0.250 (6.35) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 8
D26 CPS-0.4-3336-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.090 (2.28) - 0.150 (3.81) 0.333 (8.46) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 6
D26 CPS-0.9-3336-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.090 (2.28) - 0.150 (3.81) 0.333 (8.46) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 6
D26 CPS-1.9-3336-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.090 (2.28) - 0.150 (3.81) 0.333 (8.38) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 6
D26 CPS-0.4-3758-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.125 (3.18) - 0.175 (4.45) 0.375 (9.53) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 8
D26 CPS-0.9-3758-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.125 (3.18) - 0.175 (4.45) 0.375 (9.53) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 8
D26 CPS-1.9-3758-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.125 (3.18) - 0.175 (4.45) 0.375 (9.53) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 8
D26 CPS-0.4-5008-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.250 (6.35) 0.500 (12.70) 0.400 (10.16) 8 10,000 6 or 8
D26 CPS-0.9-5008-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.250 (6.35) 0.500 (12.70) 0.900 (22.86) 4 5,000 6 or 8
D26 CPS-1.9-5008-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.250 (6.35) 0.500 (12.70) 1.900 (48.26) 2 2,500 6 or 8
Small Quantity Packages
D26 SCPS-0.4-2508-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.030 (0.76) - 0.100 (2.54) 0.250 (6.35) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1,000 8
D26 SCPS-0.9-2508-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 16-22 0.030 (0.76) - 0.100 (2.54) 0.250 (6.35) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 SCPS-0.4-3336-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.090 (2.28) - 0.150 (3.81) 0.333 (8.46) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1,000 6
D26 SCPS-0.9-3336-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 12-16 0.090 (2.28) - 0.150 (3.81) 0.333 (8.46) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6
D26 SCPS-0.4-3758-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.125 (3.18) - 0.175 (4.45) 0.375 (9.53) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1,000 8
D26 SCPS-0.9-3758-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 10-12 0.125 (3.18) - 0.175 (4.45) 0.375 (9.53) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 8
D26 SCPS-0.4-5008-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.250 (6.35) 0.500 (12.70) 0.400 (10.16) 8 1,000 6 or 8
D26 SCPS-0.9-5008-WT B-319 Polyolefin White 8-10 0.160 (4.06) - 0.250 (6.35) 0.500 (12.70) 0.900 (22.86) 4 500 6 or 8
Fig. D25
PermaSleeve® Heat-Shrink Wire Markers
Brady’s PermaSleeve® heat-shrink wire markers are
compatible with dot matrix printers as well.
See page 182 for all PermaSleeve markers.